)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15486

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Huntersville Liga

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: North Meck Park 1A

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Silver

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (11U) CSA Huntersville Liga

No. Name
10 Gabriel Pajtas

11 Arnav Anugandula
15 Benjamin Uribe Cervantes
30 Jeremiah Botchwey
38 Aarav Dudhe

04 Alexander Modra
40 Aneesh Jiyyana

44 Elliot Finlon

60 Ethan Weeks

65 Cameron Espiritu
07 Harker Ridley

89 lIsaiah Gary

09 Angel Galo-Pineda

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

13 Werth Barry

23 Keegan Kohlrus
25 Brayden Colon
27 Axcel Guerrero

29 Javier Noveron

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) NCF WS Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

41 Anderson Edwards

49 Kolby Fisher
05 Adam lIvers

56 Lee Powell

67 Hudson Jones
70 William St. Clair

71 Graham Jones

73 Anastasi Kazakos

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




